
Al2-L*ncaster Farming, Saturday, April 3 1993

Markets
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, March 31,1993

10.00- 120 s 10.00 140 s 9.00
TANGERINES: MARKET HIGHER 4/5
buctns FL Honey 100 s 24.00 120 s 22.00
fair appear 15.00-18.00 ISOs 18.00 fair
appear 12.00-15.00 —TEMPLES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT 4/5 buctns FL 64s
12.00 80s 12.00 100 s 10.00 125 s 8.00.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —MISC BERRIES:
OFFERINGSLIGHTflu 126-oz flmwipd
cups CL AIR Blackberries 24.00-27.00
RASPBERRIES; MARKET LOWER flu
12 6-oz bkts flmwipd CA AIR Red
14.00- some loas 10.00CL AIR Red
14.00- fair cond 10.00-12.00
STRAWBERRIES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fits 12 1-pt bkts CA med-lge
8.00- mosdy 9.00-10.00 FL med-lge
5.00- fair cond 3.00-4.00.

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns DR 18s
15.00 HD 15s 17.00 —HONEYDEWS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 2/3 cms CR
5s 7.00-8.00 6s 7.00-8.00 8s 7.00-8.00 PN
6s 6.00-7.00 8s 6.00-7.00 9s 6.00-7.00
MISC MELONS: 2/3 ctns GU Crenshaw
6s 10.00Orange Flesh 9s 6.00 PN Orange
Flesh Ss 10.00 some loas 6.00 6s 10.00
some loas 6.00 8s 10.00some loas 6.00 9s
10.00 some loas 6.00 ---

WATERMELONS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns PN Jubilee 3s 16.00-17.00.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY REGULAR
STORAGE ctns trypk CL BOAT Granny
Smith 90s 15.00 100 s 14.00 WA U.S.
ExFcy Red Delicious 100 s 12.00 113s
12.00 125 s 10.00 138 s 10.00 CON-

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctni FL Indian
River Red 18tfrqual 5.50-6.00 23ifrqual
5.50-6.00 27t 10.00-11.00 moldy 10.00
fair cond 8.00 fr qua) 5.50-6.00 32i 7.50 fr
qual 5.50-6.50 36t 7.50 fr qual 5.50-6.50
40i 6.50-8.00 mostly 7.00 fr cond
2.00- fr qual 5.50-6.50 48i 6.50-8.00
fr qual 5.50-6.50 56i6.00fr qual 5.50-6.00
Star Ruby 23s 12.00 27s 12.00 32s 12.00
White 32s 4.00 36s 4.00 InteriorRed 36s
6.00- 40s 6.00 48s 5.50-6.00
LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctns AZ
165 s 18.00-18.50 fr qual 16.00 CA 115s
18.00- fr qual 12.00-14.00 140s
17.00- fr qual 14.00-16.00 165s
18.00- fair cond 14.00 fr qual
16.00- 200 s 17.00-20.00 mostly
20.00 fr qual 15.50-18.50 235 s fair qual
14.50 —LIMES; MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 10 lb ctns MX Seedless Type
42s 13 0048 s 13 0054 s 12.00-12.50most-
ly 12.00 63s 12 00 —MISC CITRUS:
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE
ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA Navel 48s 12.00 56s
12.00- 72s 12.00-12.50 88s
11.00- mostly 12.00 113 s 9.00-11.00

mostly 11.00 138 s 10.00-10 50 163 s 10.00
fr qual 72s 9.50 88s 9.00 fair cond
5.00- 113 s 8.00 4/5 buctns FL Valen-
cia 48s 800 64s 8,00 80s 7.00-8 00 fr
appear 6.00 100 s 7.00-8.00 fr appear 6.00
125 s 6.50-7.00 —TANGELOS: 1/2 buctns
CA Mmneola 66s 12.00-13.00 90s

Call Me for Free Help
IN BUYING ANGUS

ijqfiuM
When you need help in locating and buying
the kind of Angus bulls, cows or heifers
you want—just contact me I’ll be glad to
assist No cost orobligation—it's my job

BILL POWELL, Regional Manager
Amencan Angus Association

Call 301/271-2767 Box 295, Thurmont, MD 21788

■ New joystickcontrol lever means comfortable pomt-and-gosteering
and easy one-hand operation

■ Advanced pivoting front axle gives smoother ride and more even cutting
■ Zero turning radius provides precision control
■ Variable speed hydrostatic transmission andhigh-tech final gear drive

means less maintenancefrom no chains andsprockets
■ 12-20 HP and widerange of cutting deck widths available
■ Snap-Credit ■ gives you no monthly paymentsfor 90 days Seeyour

dealerfor details

fh*^]BKABEER
AnylMng Less Just Won't Cut It.

r *o 19q3i *Crest

Martin’s Repair
28 E Trout Run Rd., Ephrata, PA 17522

(717) 733-3015
Will Ship UPS MasterCard, Visa & Discover Card Accepted

TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctni bypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicioui
72s 17.50preferred labels 17.50-19.0080s
14.50- 88s 14.00-15.00 preferred
labels 17.50-19.00 100 s 14.50-15.00one
label 16.50 Golden Delicious 72s 21.00
80s 14.50-15.00 one label 20.00 88s
17.00- few 14.50-15.00 100s
14.50- mostly 15.00U.S. ExFcy Red

Delicious 88s 15.00 100 s 14.00 Granny
Smith 88s 17.50 WAFcy Red Delicious
88s 12.00 100 s 12.00-13.00 mostly 12.00
113 s 12.00-13.00 mostly 12.00ctns celpk
NY Comb U.S. ExFcy-U.S. Fey Mcintosh
80s 17.00 100 s 16.00 U.S. One Mcintosh
80s 9.50-10.00 100 s 8.50-9.00 120s
7.00- 140 s 7.00-7.50 VT U.S. One
Mcintosh 100 s 8.50 ctns 12 3-lb flmbgs
NY U.S. One Mcintosh 2 1/4“ min
8.00- —APRICOTS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
AVOCADOS; MARKET STEADY ctns 2
lyrCA Hass 48s 12.00-14.00mostly 13.00
—BANANAS: 40 lb ctns IMPORT 15.00
fair qual 12.00-13.00 40 lb ctns bagged
IMPORT 15.00 ctns institutional pk
IMPORT 12.00 —CHERRIES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —FRUITS OTHER: ctns 1
lyr CL BOAT Apple Pears 20th Century
18s 7.00 —GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 18 lb lugs bgd CL BOAT
Thompson Seedless 10.00 18 lb lugs wipd
CL BOAT Thompson Seedless
10.00- some 14.00 fair cond
5.00- Igr berry sz 14.00-16.00 one
label 18.00 Flame Seedless 12.00-14.00
mostly 12.00ord cond 4.00-6.00 sml berry
sz 'O.OO Igr berry sz 14.00-15.00 Ruby
Seedless 11.00-14.00 Red Seedless
15.00- 00 Ribiers 13.00-14.00 Black

* 2 Sizes In Stock
* 8 Cu. Ft. Assembled w/Solid Front

Elam M. Ebersol
558 Gibbons Road

Blrd-ln-Hand, PA 17505
Cali Answering Service

717-354-5561
Dealer Inquiries Welcome

w/20” Wheels Pneumatic, $129.00
* 15 Cu. Ft. Assembled w/Removable

Front w/26” Wheels Pneumatic,
$160.00

Seedless 8.00-10.00 some 12.00 ord cond
3.00- —KIWIFRUIT: MARKET
STEADY fits 1lyr CA 33s 5.50 36s 5.50
39s 5.50 —MANGOES; ctns 1 lyr MX
Haden 10s 9.50 12s 9.50-10.00 mosdy
9.50 14s 9.00 16s 8.00 —NECTARINES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns 2 lyr trypk CL
BOAT September Red 40 series
14.00- 50 series 14.00-15.00

PAPAYA; 10 lb ctns JM AIR 9s 9.00
PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TOQUOTE —PEARS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lbboxs AG Bartlett 80s 20.00
100 s fr cond 9.00-10.00 110 s 18.00 120s
18.00 CL Bartlett 90s 13.00-14.00 110s
13.00- Bose 110 s 15.00-15.50 120s
15.00 CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE

STORAGE 4/5 buctns wrpd OR U.S. One
D'Anjou 90s 21.50-22.00 100s
20.00- 110 s 20.00-21.50 120s
20.00- 135 s 20.00-20.50 Bose 70s
23.00 80s 23.00 100 s 21.00 110 s 20.00
WA U.S. One D’Anjou 70s 22.00 80s
22.00 90s 24.00 110 s 24.00 120 s 22.00
135 s 19.50 —PERSIMMONS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PINEAPPLES: ctns HI AIR 6s 12.00
PLANTAINS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —PLUMS:
OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns/lugs 2-lyr CL
BOAT Angeleno 50 series 15.00-16.0060
series 13.00-14.00fr cond 5.00-6.00Larry
Anne 40 series 17.50 50 series few 17.00
72s 13.00—POMEGRANATES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —PRUNES: OFFERINGS
NONE.

See Us For
Your Parts
And Repair

Needs.

• Augers
• PVC

• Bins
• Fill Pipe
. Fill

Elbows
Tubing

• Boots
• Hopper Switches

W* Ship
UPS

Bunker Silos

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
March 27, 1993
9:00 A.M. Sat

Report Supplied by Auction
EGGS: .6S-.75 DOZ. LGE. AND EX.

LGE.
POTATOES: #IKATHADIN 175-3.75

BAG.
APPLES: ROME 3.00 V 4 BU.
FLOWERS: AFRICAN VIOLETS 2.10;

MINI DAFFODILS 1.60; TIGER LEAF
TULIPS 1.35-1.50;PRIMROSE 1.50-1.80;
PANSIES 6.50-8.50 FLAT; ENGLISH
DAISIES 1.70 POT; POCKETBOOK
PLANTS 5.00-5.25; GERANIUMS 2.00;
MARTHA WASHINGTON GERA-
NIUMS 2.25-4.25; RUNOCULUS
1.85-2.10EACH; LILLIES, MIXED COL-

ORS 3.25-5.75; MUMS B'TOTS 2.80, 6”
POTS 1.10-1.60; GARDENIEAS 2.60
EACH; ELEPHANT EARS 1.75.

PARSLEY: 5.50 FLAT.ALTEASTER
FLOWER. PRODUCE AUCTIONS
COMING APRIL 6 AND 8. 10 A.M.
SHRUBBERY AUCTION APRIL 13. 10
A.M.

POULTRY PARTS IN STOCK
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MOTORS
Direct
Drive
Belt Drive

Check Our
Warehouse Prices
24 Hour Service

» jwln* k Poultry Systems Spaciaksts "«

FARMER BOY AG.
INC

410 E. LINCOLN AVE. MYERSTOWN, PA 17067
Hours: Mon.-FrL ___

Saturday 7:30 to 1130 PH 717-866-7565

KeycTOMi 477 East Farmersville Rd, S'
CONCRETE( New Holland, PA 17557 ("WAFFIE SIAT®)
PRODUCTS; (717) 355*2361


